Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
Part No: 27-XXX-XXX-AXSXNF Issue Date: 08/30/2018     Revision #: 00
Product Specifications
Cable Construction Details
•Buffer Tube
  High Modulus Polymeric Material

Number
Number
of Fibers
Number
of Fibers
Per Sub
Unit
Cable OD
in (mm)
Weight
lb/1000ft (kg/km)
 27-002-XXX-AXSBNF 2 2 0.414 (10.5) 77 (114)
 27-004-XXX-AXSDNF 4 4 0.414 (10.5) 77 (114)
 27-006-XXX-AXSFNF 6 6 0.414 (10.5) 77 (114)
 27-008-XXX-AXSHNF 8 8 0.414 (10.5) 77 (114)
 27-012-XXX-AXSFNF 12 6 0.414 (10.5) 75 (112)
 27-012-XXX-AXSLNF 12 12 0.414 (10.5) 77 (114)
 27-018-XXX-AXSFNF 18 6 0.414 (10.5) 74 (110)
 27-024-XXX-AXSFNF 24 6 0.414 (10.5) 72 (108)
 27-024-XXX-AXSLNF 24 12 0.414 (10.5) 75 (112)
 27-030-XXX-AXSFNF 30 6 0.414 (10.5) 71 (105)
 27-036-XXX-AXSFNF 36 6 0.437 (11.1) 80 (119)
 27-036-XXX-AXSLNF 36 12 0.414 (10.5) 74 (110)
 27-048-XXX-AXSLNF 48 6 0.509 (12.9) 106 (157)
 27-048-XXX-AXSLNF 48 12 0.414 (10.5) 72 (107)
 27-060-XXX-AXSLNF 60 12 0.414 (10.5) 71 (105)
 27-072-XXX-AXSLNF 72 12 0.437 (11.1) 80 (119)
 27-084-XXX-AXSLNF 84 12 0.474 (12.4) 88 (131)
 27-096-XXX-AXSLNF 96 12 0.509 (12.9) 106 (157)
 27-108-XXX-AXSLNF 108 12 0.549 (13.9) 122 (181)
 27-120-XXX-AXSLNF 120 12 0.584 (14.8) 142 (211)
 27-144-XXX-AXSLNF 144 12 0.644 (16.4) 173 (258)
 27-192-XXX-AXSLNF 192 12 0.651 (16.5) 152 (226)
 27-216-XXX-AXSLNF 216 12 0.674 (17.1) 165 (246)
 27-288-XXX-AXSLNF 288 12 0.776 (19.7) 218 (325)
*Cables printed in meters will have a “-MR” suffix on the part number.
Continued
Jacket Color
Designation Color